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                           Mannschaften - Luftgewehr                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         1  Göppingen ASC 1            381 

                            12 Weil Britta            97 

                            16 Bock Sabrina           95 

                             9 Mayer Tanja            95 

                            11 Weil Marleen           94 

 

                            10 Dötzauer-Weil Beate    92 

                            13 Eberhardt Claus        84 

 

                         2  Gruibingen SV 1            379 

                           107 Abt Martin             98 

                           148 Gölz Tobias            96 

                           149 Hofmeister Sina        93 

                           153 Darcis Marco           92 

 

                           152 Baumann Dennis         90 

 

                         3  Deggingen SG 1             378 

                            83 Neuwirth Patrick       99 

                            51 Kottmann Timo          94 

                            56 Bergmann Michael       93 

                            52 Schulz Benedikt        92 

 

                            55 Schulz Markus          91 

                           103 Kölle Rolf             86 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                         4  Gingen ZSG 1               376 

                           182 Baumholzer Oliver      98 

                           171 Salvaggio Laura        94 

                           180 Heer Sven              93 

                           181 Hezler Matthias        91 

 

                            96 Petter Elke            86 

 

                         5  Stetten i.R. SG 1          374 

                           118 Schmitt Katharina      95 

                           116 Leber Sabine           95 

                           137 Sliacky Steffen        93 

                            30 Markgraf Frank         91 

 

                           138 Clemenz Lennart        91 

                           112 Uetz Markus            90 

                            60 Probst Daniel          85 



 

                         6  Hattenhofen SV 1           372 

                            47 Gräwe Markus           94 

                            48 Frey Sarah             93 

                            40 Straub Michael         93 

                            50 Heinz Bernd            92 

 

                            49 Stein Uli              92 

                           184 Stein Uwe              90 

 

                         7  Dürnau SV 1                369 

                           129 Kauderer Andreas       96 

                           183 Pahlke Andreas         94 

                           120 Baier Kurt             90 

                            62 Rademacher Detlev      89 

 

                            61 Eitle Kurt             88 

 

                         7  Reichenbach u.R. SV 1      369 

                           164 Eberhard Michael       93 

                            75 Brändle Dirk           93 

                            78 Baur Hermann           92 

                           168 Sigmund Daniel         91 

 

                           172 Pahr Jens              88 

                           157 Baum Gerhard           87 

                           141 Speeth Markus          87 

 

                         9  Süssen SV 1                361 

                           147 Unger Tom              96 

                             2 Spremberg Jens         95 

                             3 Höll Heinrich          87 

                             4 Schmid Michael         83 

 

                        10  Ottenbach ZSV 1            359 

                            45 Freistauer Eric        91 

                            42 Holz Veronika          91 

                            46 Holz Erwin             89 

                            74 Holz Tobias            88 

 

                            44 Feistauer Tom          87 

                            43 Holz Markus            78 

 

                        10  Wissgoldingen SK 1         359 

                           135 Knüdler Manfred        91 

                            71 Heilig Jürgen          91 

                            72 Grupp Michael          91 

                           119 Hipp Bastian           86 

 

                           132 Mehlan Jana            83 

                           131 Mehlan Heiko           78 

                           133 Hörsch Matthias        70 

 



                           Mannschaften - Luftpistole                      

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         1  Albershausen SK 1          365 

                           106 Frey Patrick           92 

                           175 Kühn Stefan            91 

                           156 Klinnert Udo           91 

                           113 Schenk Andreas         91 

 

                           174 Totaro Matteo          84 

                           104 Frey Heidi             79 

                           105 Frey Cornelia          76 

 

                         2  Wiesensteig SV 1           354 

                            64 Hellwirth Tilo         93 

                            65 Dolch Uwe              90 

                            66 Schweizer Armin        88 

                            67 Juhasz Laszlo          83 

 

                         3  Süssen SV 1                349 

                            17 Fischer Rolf           89 

                            18 Schmid Holger          88 

                            32 Köhle Günther          87 

                            31 Ganzle Dieter          85 

 

                            15 Schmid Wolfgang        80 

 

 

 

 

 

                         4  Welzheim SGi 1             329 

                            97 Staudt Wolfgang        85 

                            98 Rothweiler Werner      84 

                           176 Hinderer Reiner        80 

                            99 Blaschke Arnulf        80 

 

                           109 Schmid Thomas          62 

 

                         5  Geislingen SGes 1          328 

                            94 Petter Oliver          84 

                            19 Werner Silvio          82 

                            92 Bückle Georg           81 

                            91 Häberle Manfred        81 

 

                            93 Cenk Ömer              75 

                           161 Lamparter Manfred      68 

 

                         6  Ottenbach ZSV 1            266 

                            69 Ruoss Ralf             90 

                            68 Latzl Steffen          89 

                            70 Köhler Klaus-Peter     87 

 



 

                         Mannschaften - Jugend                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         1  Süssen SV 1                227 

                             6 Sawatzki Paul          89 

                             5 Kindlein Lukas         73 

                             7 Scheel Florian         65 

 

                             8 Böschen Julian         63 

 

                         2  Reichenbach u.R. SV 1      223 

                            95 Petter Marius          85 

                           155 Baum Simon             70 

                           185 Eberhard Manuel        68 

 

                         3  Deggingen SG 1             221 

                            54 Kosper Jannis          81 

                            84 Mühlberger Max         74 

                            53 Schamall Felix         66 

 

                            85 Napholz Laurin         56 

 

 

 

 

                         4  Faurndau SV 1              195 

                           160 Pätzold Yannick        73 

                           159 Volz Alexander         72 

                           158 Leikam Arthur          50 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
                              Pokal - Luftpistole                          

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1   Maichel Claus             169   Weißenstein ZSV         162.0 

2   Staudt Wolfgang            97   Welzheim SGi            205.8 

3   Köhler Klaus-Peter         70   Ottenbach ZSV           578.0 

 

4   Wiener Andreas            127   Schlierbach SF          644.1 

5   Rothweiler Werner          98   Welzheim SGi            699.9 

6   Lisanti Christian          25   Schlat SSV              746.0 

 



                              Pokal - Luftgewehr                          

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   Markgraf Frank             30   Stetten i.R. SG          32.7 

 2   Kottmann Timo              51   Deggingen SG             35.2 

 3   Freistauer Eric            45   Ottenbach ZSV            41.6 

  

 4   Hipp Bastian              119   Wissgoldingen SK         59.8 

 5   Höll Heinrich               3   Süssen SV                65.8 

 6   Uetz Markus               112   Stetten i.R. SG          67.6 

 7   Salvaggio Laura           171   Gingen ZSG               77.8 

 8   Neuwirth Patrick           83   Deggingen SG             93.4 

 9   Kauderer Andreas          129   Dürnau SV               105.9 

10   Siebert Klaus              41   Donzdorf SG             107.5 

11   Straub Michael             40   Hattenhofen SV          113.0 

12   Sliacky Steffen           137   Stetten i.R. SG         113.0 

13   Schmid Simone             146   Ebersbach SGi           114.6 

14   Schmid Stephan             28   Donzdorf SG             149.9 

15   Hezler Matthias           181   Gingen ZSG              153.0 

16   Abt Martin                107   Gruibingen SV           154.5 

17   Pahr Jens                 172   Reichenbach u.R. SV     158.8 

18   Weil Marleen               11   Göppingen ASC           173.5 

19   Eberhard Manuel           185   Reichenbach u.R. SV     182.4 

20   Gräwe Markus               47   Hattenhofen SV          183.0 

21   Schulz Markus              55   Deggingen SG            185.2 

22   Heinz Bernd                50   Hattenhofen SV          194.0 

23   Stein Uli                  49   Hattenhofen SV          195.1 

24   Brändle Dirk               75   Reichenbach u.R. SV     197.5 

25   Hofmeister Sina           149   Gruibingen SV           200.3 

26   Schmitt Katharina         118   Stetten i.R. SG         215.4 

27   Holz Erwin                 46   Ottenbach ZSV           216.3 

28   Baum Simon                155   Reichenbach u.R. SV     222.1 

29   Sigmund Daniel            168   Reichenbach u.R. SV     236.0 

30   Hieber Claudia            134   Donzdorf SG             236.6 

31   Kosper Jannis              54   Deggingen SG            245.5 

 

 

 
 

Pokal – Aufgelegt (LP-Drittelwertung) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   Lamparter Manfred         162   Geislingen SGes          36.3 

 

 2   Höll Reinhold  (LP)        33   Süssen SV                37.2 

 3   Hinderberger Karl         163   Ottenbach ZSV            41.5 

 4   Pahr Manfred               76   Reichenbach u.R. SV      44.2 

 5   Wiedmann Rudolf            73   Oberböbingen Skam        58.7 

 6   Baur Hermann               77   Reichenbach u.R. SV      80.2 

 7   Häußler Hans               39   Sontheim ZV             111.5 

 8   Beck Hans                  63   Stetten i.R. SG         111.8 

 9   Fimpel Alfred             154   Gingen ZSG              131.2 

10   Leber Paul     (LP)       117   Stetten i.R. SG         214.4 

 



                              Wildbret - Luftgewehr                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   Weil Marleen               11   Göppingen ASC             4.0 

 2   Bauer Anneliese           142   Ebersbach SGi             4.2 

 3   Stein Uwe                 184   Hattenhofen SV            4.5 

 4   Baier Kurt                120   Dürnau SV                12.6 

 5   Freistauer Eric            45   Ottenbach ZSV            13.1 

 6   Leber Sabine              116   Stetten i.R. SG          14.1 

 7   Salvaggio Laura           171   Gingen ZSG               18.4 

 8   Pahr Jens                 172   Reichenbach u.R. SV      19.6 

 9   Spremberg Jens              2   Süssen SV                19.9 

10   Sigmund Daniel            168   Reichenbach u.R. SV      19.9 

11   Baumholzer Oliver         182   Gingen ZSG               21.2 

12   Neuwirth Patrick           83   Deggingen SG             23.4 

13   Brändle Dirk               75   Reichenbach u.R. SV      25.6 

14   Hezler Matthias           181   Gingen ZSG               26.7 

15   Heer Sven                 180   Gingen ZSG               30.0 

16   Kauderer Andreas          129   Dürnau SV                30.9 

17   Unger Tom                 147   Süssen SV                31.5 

18   Uetz Markus               112   Stetten i.R. SG          31.6 

19   Weil Britta                12   Göppingen ASC            32.9 

20   Rademacher Detlev          62   Dürnau SV                36.7 

21   Darcis Marco              153   Gruibingen SV            37.7 

22   Sauer Ottmar               34   Donzdorf SG              38.5 

23   Gölz Tobias               148   Gruibingen SV            38.6 

24   Heinz Bernd                50   Hattenhofen SV           39.4 

25   Baum Gerhard              157   Reichenbach u.R. SV      40.3 

26   Markgraf Frank             30   Stetten i.R. SG          41.6 

27   Schmid Simone             146   Ebersbach SGi            42.1 

28   Höll Heinrich               3   Süssen SV                43.8 

29   Knödler Manfred           135   Wissgoldingen SK         45.2 

30   Eberhardt Claus            13   Göppingen ASC            45.2 

31   Straub Günther             37   Hattenhofen SV           45.3 

32   Straub Michael             40   Hattenhofen SV           45.7 

33   Holz Veronika              42   Ottenbach ZSV            46.9 

34   Schulz Benedikt            52   Deggingen SG             47.2 

35   Frey Sarah                 48   Hattenhofen SV           48.1 

36   Hofmeister Sina           149   Gruibingen SV            49.7 

 

37   Schmitt Katharina         118   Stetten i.R. SG          50.7 

38   Stein Uli                  49   Hattenhofen SV           55.4 

39   Schmid Stephan             28   Donzdorf SG              56.0 

40   Bauer Benjamin            178   Stuttgart-Ost SGi        56.0 

41   Schmid Thomas             102   Welzheim SGi             56.4 

42   Sliacky Steffen           137   Stetten i.R. SG          56.7 

43   Kosper Jannis              54   Deggingen SG             57.4 

44   Abt Martin                107   Gruibingen SV            61.9 

45   Kottmann Timo              51   Deggingen SG             62.3 

46   Gräwe Markus               47   Hattenhofen SV           62.7 

47   Eberhard Michael          164   Reichenbach u.R. SV      62.7 

48   Grupp Michael              72   Wissgoldingen SK         64.0 

49   Swiadek Wilfried          128   Schlat SSV               64.5 

50   Pahlke Andreas            183   Dürnau SV                65.4 

51   Probst Daniel              60   Stetten i.R. SG          68.5 

52   Bock Sabrina               16   Göppingen ASC            69.2 

53   Bergmann Michael           56   Deggingen SG             69.9 

54   Petter Elke                96   Gingen ZSG               72.5 

55   Holz Tobias                74   Ottenbach ZSV            78.3 

56   Scherrbacher Hermann       57   Deggingen SG             82.4 

57   Hipp Bastian              119   Wissgoldingen SK         83.3 



58   Schulz Markus              55   Deggingen SG             83.6 

59   Mehlan Heiko              131   Wissgoldingen SK         86.9 

60   Mayer Tanja                 9   Göppingen ASC            87.1 

61   Dötzauer-Weil Beate        10   Göppingen ASC            87.9 

62   Clemenz Lennart           138   Stetten i.R. SG          92.1 

63   Holz Erwin                 46   Ottenbach ZSV            96.5 

64   Speeth Markus             141   Reichenbach u.R. SV     100.2 

65   Kölle Rolf                103   Deggingen SG            107.6 

66   Baumann Dennis            152   Gruibingen SV           110.6 

67   Baur Hermann               78   Reichenbach u.R. SV     111.3 

68   Petter Marius              95   Reichenbach u.R. SV     111.4 

69   Schmid Michael              4   Süssen SV               119.7 

70   Sawatzki Paul               6   Süssen SV               119.9 

71   Heilig Jürgen              71   Wissgoldingen SK        122.6 

72   Mehlan Jana               132   Wissgoldingen SK        133.2 

73   Eitle Kurt                 61   Dürnau SV               138.7 

74   Siebert Klaus              41   Donzdorf SG             143.4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wildbret – Aufgelegt (LP-Drittelwertung) 

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   Wiedmann Rudolf            73   Oberböbingen Skam         7.3 

 2   Baur Hermann               77   Reichenbach u.R. SV      12.3 

 3   Pahr Manfred               76   Reichenbach u.R. SV      17.8 

 4   Häußler Elisabeth          38   Sontheim ZV              19.2 

 5   Baumhauer Franz            22   Reichenbach u.R. SV      24.4 

 6   Sarro Vittorio            170   Gingen ZSG               29.5 

 7   Hafner Willy      (LP)     29   Schützengilde Ost        35.2 

  

 8   Hinderberger Karl         163   Ottenbach ZSV            35.8 

 9   Beck Hans                  63   Stetten i.R. SG          38.0 

10   Leber Paul        (LP)    117   Stetten i.R. SG          39.5 

11   Häußler Hans               39   Sontheim ZV              44.4 

12   Höll Reinhold     (LP)     33   Süssen SV                47.0 

13   Seybold Hans               59   Stetten i.R. SG          48.0 

14   Sohn Wolfgang     (LP)     14   Göppingen SG             53.7 

15   Uetz Brigitte     (LP)    111   Stetten i.R. SG          66.3 

16   Fimpel Alfred             154   Gingen ZSG               66.4 

17   Uetz Brigitte             110   Stetten i.R. SG          76.7 

 



                             Ergebnisse - LP-Wildbret                        

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   Neu Martin                130   Ebersbach SGi            57.4 

 2   Schöbel Alexander           1   Reichenbach u.R. SV      60.2 

 3   Bauer Alexandra           144   Ebersbach SGi            68.5 

 4   Hofele Michaela           167   Brainkofen SV            77.8 

 5   Wiener Andreas            127   Schlierbach SF           87.5 

 6   Juhasz Laszlo              67   Wiesensteig SV           90.6 

 7   Werner Silvio              19   Geislingen SGes          92.3 

 8   Ybero Marcel              179   Stuttgart-Ost SGi       104.3 

 9   Bauer Uwe                 143   Ebersbach SGi           113.1 

10   Ruoss Ralf                 69   Ottenbach ZSV           114.6 

11   Marschall Elmar           177   Stuttgart-Ost SGi       116.5 

12   Pares Michael              79   Wissgoldingen SK        119.6 

13   Ganzle Dieter              31   Süssen SV               139.0 

14   Latzl Steffen              68   Ottenbach ZSV           143.8 

15   Hellwirth Tilo             64   Wiesensteig SV          156.2 

16   Dolch Uwe                  65   Wiesensteig SV          159.9 

17   Karl Klaus                165   Wissgoldingen SK        165.9 

18   Schmid Wolfgang            15   Süssen SV               170.4 

19   Huhler Manfred            115   Deggingen SG            176.2 

20   Cenk Ömer                  93   Geislingen SGes         181.2 

  

21   Staudt Wolfgang            97   Welzheim SGi            182.5 

22   Schmid Thomas             109   Welzheim SGi            193.3 

23   Kühn Stefan               175   Albershausen SK         195.0 

24   Schmid Holger              18   Süssen SV               235.8 

25   Maichel Claus             169   Weißenstein ZSV         236.8 

26   Wagner Dieter             166   Deggingen SG            246.3 

27   Köhler Klaus-Peter         70   Ottenbach ZSV           250.7 

28   Bucher Gerhard            114   Deggingen SG            257.4 

29   Fischer Rolf               17   Süssen SV               277.7 

30   Siegel Alexander          151   Gruibingen SV           284.4 

31   Rothweiler Werner          98   Welzheim SGi            289.0 

32   Lisanti Christian          25   Schlat SSV              290.1 

33   Mayer Steffen             136   Hattenhofen SV          306.8 

34   Geider Hans                21   Reichenbach u.R. SV     313.2 

35   Schenk Andreas            113   Albershausen SK         323.9 

36   Swiadek Willfried          23   Schlat SSV              328.4 

37   Häberle Manfred            91   Geislingen SGes         329.0 

38   Klinnert Udo              156   Albershausen SK         332.4 

39   Hinderer Reiner           176   Welzheim SGi            362.8 

40   Frey Cornelia             105   Albershausen SK         391.3 

41   Frey Patrick              106   Albershausen SK         400.7 

42   Lamparter Manfred         161   Geislingen SGes         401.6 

43   Köhle Günther              32   Süssen SV               411.7 

44   Schweizer Armin            66   Wiesensteig SV          412.5 

45   Petter Oliver              94   Geislingen SGes         458.2 

46   Müller Bernd              150   Donzdorf SG             462.1 

47   Blaschke Arnulf            99   Welzheim SGi            484.9 

 

 



                   Gauschützenkönig - Jugend                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1   Sawatzki Paul               6   Süssen SV               184.4 

2   Kindlein Lukas              5   Süssen SV               304.9 

3   Eberhard Manuel           185   Reichenbach u.R. SV     330.9 

 

 

                    Gauschützenkönig - Luftgewehr                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   Holz Veronika              42   Ottenbach ZSV            10.0 

 2   Dötzauer-Weil Beate        10   Göppingen ASC            34.0 

 3   Eitle Kurt                 61   Dürnau SV                47.7 

 

 4   Abt Martin                107   Gruibingen SV           116.7 

 5   Frey Sarah                 48   Hattenhofen SV          117.0 

 6   Straub Günther             37   Hattenhofen SV          118.1 

 7   Unger Tom                 147   Süssen SV               120.9 

 8   Heer Sven                 180   Gingen ZSG              123.7 

 9   Mayer Tanja                 9   Göppingen ASC           132.1 

10   Sauer Ottmar               34   Donzdorf SG             136.1 

11   Scherrbacher Hermann       57   Deggingen SG            140.9 

12   Sigmund Daniel            168   Reichenbach u.R. SV     141.9 

13   Kauderer Andreas          129   Dürnau SV               145.1 

14   Pahr Jens                 172   Reichenbach u.R. SV     154.9 

15   Brändle Dirk               75   Reichenbach u.R. SV     161.0 

16   Gölz Tobias               148   Gruibingen SV           161.4 

17   Weil Marleen               11   Göppingen ASC           162.8 

18   Eberhard Michael          164   Reichenbach u.R. SV     168.0 

19   Weil Britta                12   Göppingen ASC           189.8 

20   Darcis Marco              153   Gruibingen SV           192.7 

21   Heinz Bernd                50   Hattenhofen SV          205.8 

22   Hezler Matthias           181   Gingen ZSG              209.0 

23   Baumholzer Oliver         182   Gingen ZSG              209.1 

24   Kölle Rolf                103   Deggingen SG            210.5 

25   Salvaggio Laura           171   Gingen ZSG              218.4 

26   Schmid Simone             146   Ebersbach SGi           234.9 

27   Stein Uli                  49   Hattenhofen SV          235.2 

28   Neuwirth Patrick           83   Deggingen SG            237.4 

29   Gräwe Markus               47   Hattenhofen SV          239.8 

30   Pahlke Andreas            183   Dürnau SV               240.0 

31   Schmid Michael              4   Süssen SV               254.9 

32   Sauer Lisa                 35   Donzdorf SG             255.9 

33   Holz Erwin                 46   Ottenbach ZSV           261.6 

34   Baum Gerhard              157   Reichenbach u.R. SV     269.6 

35   Spremberg Jens              2   Süssen SV               282.5 

36   Speeth Markus             141   Reichenbach u.R. SV     285.0 

37   Steiner Stefan            122   Donzdorf SG             289.4 

38   Rademacher Detlev          62   Dürnau SV               293.0 

39   Hofmeister Sina           149   Gruibingen SV           299.1 



                    Gauschützenkönig - Luftpistole                    

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 1   Latzl Steffen              68   Ottenbach ZSV           118.7 

 2   Frey Patrick              106   Albershausen SK         185.3 

 3   Geider Hans                21   Reichenbach u.R. SV     286.7 

 

 4   Klinnert Udo              156   Albershausen SK         346.5 

 5   Frey Heidi                104   Albershausen SK         474.8 

 6   Schmid Holger              18   Süssen SV               488.2 

 7   Wagner Dieter             166   Deggingen SG            578.7 

 8   Wiener Andreas            127   Schlierbach SF          655.3 

 9   Schweizer Armin            66   Wiesensteig SV          679.0 

10   Frey Cornelia             105   Albershausen SK         769.4 

11   Bückle Georg               92   Geislingen SGes         789.2 

 

 

Gauschützenkönig – Aufgelegt (LP-Drittelwertung) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1   Baur Hermann               77   Reichenbach u.R. SV      60.0 

2   Sarro Vittorio            170   Gingen ZSG               77.4 

3   Pahr Manfred               76   Reichenbach u.R. SV      84.3 

 

4   Baumhauer Franz            22   Reichenbach u.R. SV     125.9 

5   Fimpel Alfred             154   Gingen ZSG              128.0 

6   Lamparter Manfred         162   Geislingen SGes         185.5 

7   Rapp Monika               125   Donzdorf SG             215.6 

8   Hinderberger Karl         163   Ottenbach ZSV           231.7 

9   Sohn Wolfgang  (LP)          14   Göppingen SG             459.8 

 

 

 

Bester Jugendlicher Schützenkreis Hohenstaufen 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1   Freistauer Eric             45   Ottenbach ZSV            13.1 

 

2   Kosper Jannis               54   Deggingen SG             57.4 

3   Siegel Alexander  (LP-1/3) 151   Gruibingen SV            94.8 

4   Petter Marius               95   Reichenbach u.R. SV     111.4 

5   Sawatzki Paul                6   Süssen SV               119.9 

6   Eberhard Manuel            185   Reichenbach u.R. SV     182.4 

7   Baum Simon                 155   Reichenbach u.R. SV     222.1 

8   Kindlein Lukas             5   Süssen SV              304.9 



Gauschießen Mannschaften - Luftgewehr 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         1  Göppingen ASC 1            381 

 

                         2  Gruibingen SV 1            379 

 

                         3  Deggingen SG 1             378 

 

 

                         4  Gingen ZSG 1               376 

 

                         5  Hattenhofen SV 1           372 

 

                         6  Dürnau SV 1                369 

 

                         6  Reichenbach u.R. SV 1      369 

 

                         8  Süssen SV 1                361 

 

                         9  Ottenbach ZSV 1            359 

 

 

 

 

 

Gauschießen Mannschaften - Luftpistole 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         1  Albershausen SK 1          365 

 

                         2  Wiesensteig SV 1           354 

 

                         3  Süssen SV 1                349 

 

 

                         4  Geislingen SGes 1          328 

 

                         5  Ottenbach ZSV 1            266 

 

 

 

 

 

Gauschießen Mannschaften - Jugend 

-------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                         1  Süssen SV 1                227 

 

                         2  Reichenbach u.R. SV 1      223 

 

                         3  Deggingen SG 1             221 

 

 

                         4  Faurndau SV 1              195 

 



                                 Meistbeteiligung                            

---------------------------------------------------------------------- 

                           1 Donzdorf SG             21 

                           2 Süssen SV               15 

                             Deggingen SG            15 

                        ------------------------------- 

                           4 Stetten i.R. SG         14 

                           5 Ottenbach ZSV           10 

                           6 Wissgoldingen SK         9 

                           7 Hattenhofen SV           8 

                             Welzheim SGi             8 

                           9 Geislingen SGes          7 

                             Göppingen ASC            7 

                             Albershausen SK          7 

                             Gingen ZSG               7 

                             Gruibingen SV            7 

                          14 Ebersbach SGi            6 

                          15 Dürnau SV                5 

                          16 Wiesensteig SV           4 

                             Schlat SSV               4 

                             Stuttgart-Ost SGi        4 

                          19 Faurndau SV              3 

                          20 Sontheim ZV              2 

                             Unterböhringen SV        2 

                          22 Schlierbach SF           1 

                             Göppingen SG             1 

                             Oberböbingen Skam        1 

                             Weißenstein ZSV          1 

                             Brainkofen SV            1 

                        ------------------------------- 

                             Reichenbach u.R. SV     15 

       

                             gesamt                 185 

       

 


